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Meeting di Halloween - 5° Trofeo Citta di Rosa

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Dorso

Rosa, Domenica 25/10/2009 ore 17:40
TL: - Cron: A-Base v.: 25

Atleta

SIMIONATO ELISA
PESCE CATERINA
DORO IRENE
BONFANTE ILARIA
NICOLETTO SILVIA
BERTAZZONI IRENE
SARTORE MARTINA
FERRACCI VERONICA
DELL'AQUILA GIORGIA
CERCHIER CAMILLA BRUNA
TRENTIN GIADA
FERNANDEZ BEATRICE
FERRACIN FRANCESCA
MOROSIN CORA
PELOSO ALESSIA
POZZETTI CAMILLA

Serie

Anno

1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1994
1995
1994
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995

Societa

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD

PLAIN TEAM VENETO
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

ASD PEGOGNAGA NUOTO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

ASD PIAVE NUOTO

ASD PIAVE NUOTO

PLAIN TEAM VENETO

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

LE ZUCCHE ASSASSINE

Foglion. 1
25/10/2009

Cat.: Juniores F

Tempo

01:02.52
01:05.03
01:05.18
01:06.70
01:08.26
01:10.37
01:10.95
01:11.34
01:11.68
01:12.10
01:12.44
01:12.60
01:13.21
01:16.02
ASS
ASS

Pti

12.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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